POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
1
SKS 1000
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
	• According EN 13598-2
	• Suitable for traffic up to class D
400
	• Corrosion-proof

SKS 1000
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Weight
SKS-D 1000-50 JP50303 285 kg
SKS-D 1000-D50 JP50304 305 kg
SKS 1000
SKS-D 1000-50 (Single unit)
The poly-sump consist of an underpart with an inlet and a
discharge branch, an extension element, a cone 1000/625 and a
concrete support ring for the manhole cover (accessory). The
segments are sealed with sealing rings.
Inlet socket DN/OD 160 (DN 150) for PVC collar (KGU), 2 sockets
DN 100 for ventilation/cable duct,1 socket plug DN 100.
Guide rail system, pipework DN 50, elbow ball check valve DN 50,
stop valve in DN 50 in stainless steel
SKS-D 1000-D50 (Duplex unit)
The poly-sump consist of an underpart with an inlet and a
discharge branch, an extension element, a cone 1000/625 and a
concrete support ring for the manhole cover (accessory). The
segments are sealed with sealing rings.
Inlet socket DN/OD 160 (DN 150) for PVC collar (KGU), 2 sockets
DN 100 for ventilation/cable duct, 1 socket plug DN 100, coupling
feets, pressure outlet DN 50, ball check valve DN 50, mainte-
nance stop valve DN 50.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
SKS-D 1000-50
US 62 ES/DS
US 102 ES/DS
US 152 ES/DS
US 73 ES/DS
US 103 ES/DS
US 153 ES/DS
US 253 DS
US 75 ES/DS
US 105 ES/DS
US 155 ES/DS
US 151 ES/DS
UV 620-1 S
UV 620-3 S
UV 625-3 S
UV 635-3 S
SKS-D 1000-D50
US 62 E/D
US 102 E/D
US 152 E/D
US 151 E/D
US 251 D
US 73 E/D
US 103 E/D
US 153 E/D
US 253 D
US 75 E/D
US 105 E/D
US 155 E/D
UV 620-1
UV 620-3
UV 625-3
UV 635-3
POSSIBLE PUMPS
POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
3
SKS 1000
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
SKS-D 1000
Attention: Concerning space capacity the installation of submersible switches is not possible.
4
POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
SKS 1000
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
SKS-D 1000/SKS-D 1000-D50 With ladder
POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
5
SKS 1000